
Union Local Transportation Department
2023-2024

Bus #2 AM/PM Routes Schedule

Driver: Deb Reinacher

AM High School/Junior High Route
5:30 Leave garage
6:10 Last Doublewide on 331
6:20 Piedmont
6:28 W. 331
6:35 Center St.
6:38 Post Office- Holloway
6:40 Kirk Extension/ Main
6:45 Reservoir Road
6:46 Northwest Street
6:50 Bank Street
6:53 SR 149
7:00 Arrive HS

AM Elementary Route
7:21 Leave Garage
7:45 Piedmont Harrison CR 16
8:00 Rush Run
8:08 Center Street
8:12 Main- Holloway
8:18 Main / Kirk Extension
8:19 Clark Street
8:21 Depot Street
8:32 Carry's Day Care
8:35 Morristown- Flushing Rd.- SR149
8:40 Arrive ES

PM High School/Junior High Route
2:20 Leave HS
2:24 Flushing Morristown Road
2:30 Poland Rd.
2:43 NW Street and Reservoir Hill Road
2:50 Holloway
3:10 Piedmont
3:25 Arrive ES

PM Elementary Route
3:35 Leave Elementary School
3:40 Flushing- Morristown Rd.- SR 149

(from RT 40 to Mt. Hope Road)
3:54 Station Hill-Depot Street, Flushing
3:59 Clark Street
4:01 Stewart Street
4:02 Second Street
4:10 Jewell Ave.
4:16 Rush Run
4:26 Harrison Co Rd 16
4:28 Piedmont
5:00 Arrive bus garage


